
| .euNzrNc triSA SOSIR,I EVALUARE din : nQ no ): 1Q.11-s',I O-L:.Zr +-J

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofrl
Latitudrne

Ceas Atomlc
Ceas BENZTNG
Sincronl zare
Por . tm.oarcatf

1,

051 1 i 156495
+a4r-.41 -A5,5

04.09.25 11:37
04.09.25 11:31
4...9.--) l':3'

033

Loc lansare

Data iansarrr
Ccl umbofil
Longttudrne

:41 GPS Ceas Atomic
:47 +0C0 Ceas BENZING
:41 GPS+03h

F:;-. 'c-si t r

]Atrctv4
*8" zo-L{

Botnari Gabriel
ro?ri, q7 )l q

I wLJ. J t . L t I J

oB.o g.'25 1B:14:42
0B-09-25 1B:14:42

024

GPS
+000

lr- | SerLe inel-
crt 

I

I culo
| -ru

Nr. rne-1
Senzcr

t^
| :ioSl l ?
i o-t. Ora

Nr-lNomlsecllbsantl l*'.1
001
002
003
004
005
005
007
0oe
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
011
018
019

.020
021

,422
023
424

RO
KU
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R.O

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

11
11
11
11
11
11
1B
1OU

18
18
r8
i9
1,9

00
01
C1
a1
a1
na

0'1

a2
03
a2
a2
a2
a4
0'r
02
C2
01
a2
a2
a2
a2
a2
d^U+
0l
a2
0l
0s
03
a2
0.1

a\)?
015
007
019
014
a26,
aa2
0'l B

003
031
033
008
429
0c5
0'1 0
024
004
432
005
011
030
009
fr^rO\):a

020

OK
OK
OK
OK
uti
Uh
OK
OK
CK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
CK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

429
035
013
051
413
c30
016
045
a32
05s
003
a41
065
015
050
a2a
a49
039
055
024
a21
005
a41
007
0 0'l
00b
0'l 9
a23
028
033
0 5',]

058
a62

25 01 64441
25 A1 64454
25 01 64421
25 A1 51 891
25 2065155
25 01 64448
25 01 54426
25 01 54481
25 01 64451
25 20651 41
25 A1 64444
25 01 64469
25 2A651 42
25 01 64424
25 A1 64492
25 01 54434
25 01 64488
25 A1 64461
25 0',l 57880
25 01 64441
25 A1 64444
25 01 64412
25 A1 54485
25 01 6441 5
25 0008154
25 01 6441 3
25 A16443',1
25 01 64440
25 A1 54445
25 01 64452
25 A1 64495
25 0157885
25 A119841

DA4EE8 1 C

DA55FE53
DA4EEB52
LJA:OUUJ ]

DA5 5FD59
DA4trE9 5D
DA4trEB4O
DA5 5FF9 7

DA5 5EE 2 9
DA5 5FDCB
DA4tr891,5
DA55FF1 6
DA4Etr7C,1
DA4ETI5A2
DA4trtr88tr
DA4EE 7 CI]
DA4EE791
DA5 5FEF 2

DA5 5FD4 3

]]A5 5FCEIi
DA5 5FD8 1

DA4EIIS 8E
DA5 5FD9C
DA5 5FEB6
DA3F'IDD5
Dlr4EE iD0
DA5 5FFT]D
n7 [i-aE:-ril,,n) rL - J-

Dl,4Ei8E9
DA4EFI 

_] 
4

DA4IE, : I
i Di'rlElt 711'lt-.,--..,-,-
1 L'1-1'l ]1!. / [ a

05. c9
06.09
c5.09
!6.c9
05.09
06.c9
05. c9
05.09
a6 "c9
05. c9
06.09
C,ac.09
05.09
07.09
a].c9
(t1 '1 C

07.09
07.09
c)] " a9
0'7. c9
C;I . C9
0'1 . c9
L' ',' rj g

c7.09

15:25.2
21 :18.9
2A-)1 6

3B:05.7
c-C - a\A /.,U.UU.=

58:.1 0.0
03:20.5
a] :25 .3
:-t.,,lQ A

2)-)1 7
ta - -'1 "'1

26: a3 .4
?f .)-t nJ). L . U

0'1 :07-B
00:07.8
29:1 6 .4
35:3 r- -1
44:26 -4
nA.,4Q )U'J.=J.L

02:05.5
05:45.0

M

F
M

F
F
M

M

F
E

M

M

F
M

M

M
M

M
E
F
F'

;'
t"l

I
F
14

]U

F
F
1"1

l4
l'4

l"i
rvL

-1 B

OB

09
10
'1 3

OB:.52-9
url:01-C
;1'2ft 6,

-^^^^- l II'OL. IICbU,5IL

i or. tleSCSl1-
?a,i. r.esosat
Pcr:- nesosit
!'or. - nesosrt
For. nesosrt
Por:. nesosit
IIL-:1 - tleSOSlt
Pci:" ne:;osit

SeirLnaturl Con: s '-

Versir.rne SW : RO-04.31 Cod concurs : 0354
Antena Club : BENZING 48908585 SW-4 -'7 H-yJ-B - 0

Ant .: 01 :372A3338-1 A2:37203338-2 03:3821 4005-3
Autorr zare

a4:38'214005 -4

xpTess

Imbarcare /'Des rgir I are

; 21 A264
:900A2198

05:3821 4C)A5 2 A

€1r:uE

(hJ,,*h:::'"iruF (klh


